Mail-In Ballot - Voters

March 3, 2026 - Republican Primary Election - Orange County, TX

VUID

1037062746

2154174427

1037050347

1037036682

1036996799

2170175841

Name

HART,JOHN TURNER

MOORE,STEVEN P

PENO,JANET SMITH

VANCE,KAREN JO

VANCE,ROBERT

WILLIAMS,JERRY JOE

Thursday, February 19, 2026

Ballot Style

BSR0025

BSR0008

BSR0020

BSR0018

BSR0018

BSR0009

Precinct

S 31.1

S 16.1

S 27.1

S25.1

S25.1

S17.2

Voting Method
Mail-In
Mail-In
Mail-In
Mail-In
Mail-In

Mail-In
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