

Mail-In Ballot - Voters

March 3, 2026 - Republican Primary Election - Orange County, TX

Thursday, February 19, 2026

VUID	Name	Ballot Style	Precinct	Voting Method
1037062746	HART,JOHN TURNER	BSR0025	S 31.1	Mail-In
2154174427	MOORE,STEVEN P	BSR0008	S 16.1	Mail-In
1037050347	PENO,JANET SMITH	BSR0020	S 27.1	Mail-In
1037036682	VANCE,KAREN JO	BSR0018	S 25.1	Mail-In
1036996799	VANCE,ROBERT	BSR0018	S 25.1	Mail-In
2170175841	WILLIAMS,JERRY JOE	BSR0009	S 17.2	Mail-In